
 
 

 
Asian Ballet Competition Thailand Station Result 

亞洲芭蕾舞大賽 泰國賽區結果 
 

Children A Classical Solo Division 
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Gold 

Sliver 

Sliver 

Sliver 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

111 

103 

108 

111 

101 

104 

113 

102 

106 

110 

112 

105 

107 

109 

Althea Michelle D. Alpapara 

Ashley Evan Ong 

Ramita Nittayakasetwat 

Althea Michelle D. Alpapara 

Thanida Niyomthai 

Pariryn Thanapasuk Hongsaprabhas 

Keyrata SAwangwattanasiri 

Nichapa Vacharasintopc 

Patiya Bhurichayawaro 

Mikaela Lee Yi Ting 

Bonita Vasavid 

Sethinara Pongpasuth 

Anchisa Chanaem 

Weerakorn Lenglerdphol 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Children B Classical Solo Division 
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Sliver 

Sliver 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

203 

203 

217 

213 

214 

205 

206 

207 

219 

202 

208 

209 

212 

204 

216 

218 

220 

Alainah Chrizea R. Cosio 

Alainah Chrizea R. Cosio 

Aphipreechaya Cheewatanakup                           

Ma. Sofia Louise Bangguiyao 

Pirada Paksupo 

Phattaramon Hoondee 

Paveesuda Tansirichaiya 

Julian Roger Ong 

Aree Isaranuwatchai 

Sarisa Saranyanitikul 

Naphatwaran Sitthimongkhonkan 

Sarang Kim​  

Sumitanan Sawaskitthamrong​ 

Francesca M. Guanzon​  

Nitcha Puangkaew​  

Nasttawanrath Harnpatanakitpa​  

Anyada Santhawong 

 



 
 

Performance A Classical Solo Division 
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

Silver 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

315 

315 

318 

305 

319 

302 

310 

312 

320 

304 

307 

309 

311 

313 

321 

322 

306 

314 

316 

Josephine Manzano 

Josephine Manzano 

Niche Kampa 

Saisha Sharma 

Riha Park 

Kanyanut Kulawongvanich 

Seanjay Eros T. Peralta 

Pimnada Suwapinij 

Thatpicha Charoenwirochn 

Pimchanok Tangamatakul 

Raywa Pipawan 

Nata Lenglerdphol 

Rinrada Nittayakasetwat 

Jiramon Singhanutta 

Wirunda Kanmarangkool 

Calyn Alessandra Fay Yen Heng 

Ariana Bte Mohammad Sharin 

Dominique Abbrielle Eunice 

Pitchayapat Kittichaichananon  



 
 

Performance B Classical Solo Division  
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

Encouragement 

Encouragement 

421 

412 

415 

421 

406 

417 

418 

403 

404 

411 

419 

401 

402 

408 

410 

416 

414 

420 

Josephine Manzano 

Kiefer Allein Guinto 

Alice Dai 

Josephine Manzano 

Tirasa Thongpan 

Phusanisa Yodyot 

Evitra Visayavanich 

Tan Ziqi 

Onpicha Hongchintakul 

Tipanun Saiphatana 

Chernnicha Krongphianlert 

Wachirawit Buayairaksa 

Yada Lohitkul 

Faith Fangiono 

Tirayapa KongtangjitT 

Achiraya Tamthai 

Tan Shi Ya 

Punyada Worachat 

 
 



 
 

Junior  A Classical Solo Division 
 

Best Performance  

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Encouragement 

501 

501 

507 

508 

502 

503 

506 

510 

511 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Poonyaphan Chanokmat 

Petra Dora Craig 

Aiyarin Sajarattanachote 

Datada Chotikapanich 

Alisa Bunchongsilp 

Rinrada Hothapa 

KEMISARA BUNDITDUMRONGKUL 

 
Junior B Classical Solo Division 

 
Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

601 

601 

603 

602 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

SARINTIP THIPJUMNUN 

KURARA TSURUSE 

 
 



 
 
 

Children B Contemporary Solo Division 
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Silver 

Bronze 

207 

207 

213 

217 

Julian Roger Ong 

Julian Roger Ong 

Ma. Sofia Louise Bangguiyao 

Aphipreechaya Cheewatanakup 

 
Performance A Contemporary Solo Division 

 
Best Performance 

Gold 

Gold 

Silver 

Silver 

Bronze 

Merit 

Merit 

Merit 

315 

315 

319 

320 

321 

305 

306 

309 

322 

Josephine Manzano 

Josephine Manzano 

Riha Park 

Thatpicha Charoenwirochn  

Wirunda Kanmarangkool 

Saisha Sharma 

Ariana Bte Mohammad Sharin 

Nata Lenglerdphol  

Calyn Alessandra Fay Yen Heng 

 



 
 
 

Performance B Contemporary Solo Division 
 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Silver 

Silver 

Merit 

Encouragement 

413 

413 

412 

414 

411 

410 

Natasha Bte Mohammad Sharin 

Natasha Bte Mohammad Sharin 

Kiefer Allein Guinto 

Tan Shi Ya 

Tipanun Saiphatana 

Tirpayapa Kongtangjit 

 
Junior A&B, Senior Contemporary Solo Division 

 
Best Performance 

Gold 

Best Performance 

Gold 

Bronze 

501 

501 

603 

603 

702 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Sarintip Thipjumnun  

Sarintip Thipjumnun 

Sarah Lynn Goh 

 
 

 



 
 

AGP Ballet Intensive Program Thailand 2025 
Sponsored by Sonata Thailand 

 
50%  

Registration fee 

Scholarship 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100% 

Registration fee 

scholarship 

103 

108 

217 

318 

319 

412 

415 

507 

 

111 

203 

207 

315 

413 

501 

603 

Ashley Evan Ong 

Ramita Nittayakasetwat 

Aphipreechaya Cheewatanakup 

Niche Kampa 

Riha Park 

Kiefer Allein Guinto 

Alice Dai 

Poonyaphan Chanokmat 

 

Althea Michelle D. Alpapara 

Alainah Chrizea R. Cosio 

Julian Roger Ong 

Josephine Manzano 

Natasha Bte Mohammad Sharin 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

Sarintip Thipjumnun 

 
 



 
 

American Classical Ballet for Classical Training Program – Direct entry & Scholarship 
 

Direct entry 

Direct entry 

50% scholarship 

503 

602 

601 

Datada Chotikapanich 

Kurara Tsuruse 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong  

 
Promising Award 

 
302 

305 

320 

421 

501 

Kanyanut Kulawongvanich 

Saisha Sharma 

Thatpicha Charoenwirochn 

Josephine Manzano 

Tiffany Jocelyn Ong 

 
The Chairman Award 

 
421 

509 

603 

Josephine Nanzano 

Petra Dora Craig 

Sarintip Thipjumnun 

 
Supreme Award 

 
315 Josephine Manzano 



 
 


